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ANCIENT ORDER OF HIBERNIANS
SAINT PATRICK'S DAY PARADE

Line of March

AOH COLORS & BAGPIPES
DIGNITARIES

GRAND MARSHAL- MATT MORRISON FAMILY

ST. LOUIS SHERIFF’S OFFICE

ST. MARY’S HIGH SCHOOL BAND

AOH - ST. PATRICK’S DIVISION
FLYNN CLAN

AOH - CARDINAL GLENNON DIVISION
AOH- FR. TIM DEMPSEY DIVISION
LAOH - ST. BRIGID DIVISION

AOH- BISHOP THOMAS DRURY DIVISION
McDERMOTT-MOHAN CLANS

10. RYAN DANCERS

11. IRISH NORTHERN AID
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12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
217,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33.
34,
35.
36.
37,
38.

ST. LUKE’S GIRL SCOUTS

AOH- OLIVER PLUNKETT DIVISION
CONROY CLAN

DUNN CLAN

RIORDAN-O’BRIEN CLANS
DAILEY CLAN

ST.JAMES THE GREATER

GLAD TO BE IRISH

PUTNAM CLAN

AOH- ROARTY DIVISON, ST. CHARLES
RYAN FAMILY

DEACONESS DAY CARE
DEACONESS MANOR
HAYES-MORAN CLAN

MAYER SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE
VFW # 3206 COLOR GUARD
MOOLAH SHRINE 500

PHIL ‘O’CONNNELL

LEE CONNOR

TIERNEY CLAN

CLARKSON IRISH DANCERS
SHAMROCK ON PARADE
McBRIDE ALUMNI

ST. LOUIS FIRE DEPARTMENT

FR. DUNNE’S

O’SULLIVAN CLAN

RILEY’S BRIGADE



39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51.
52,
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

LAVIN CASSIDY IRISH DANCERS
LYNN’S SPECIAL DAY

WALSH FAMILY

FITZGERALD CLAN

MODEL T CLUB

LAFAYETTE SQUARE IRISH PEOPLE
TEVLIN FAMILY

GATEWAY 500 GO KARTS

DOHENY CLAN

ST. LOUIS FIREFIGHTERS ‘73
CLAYTON-TAMM COMMUNITY ASSN.
ST. LOUIS IRISH ARTS

AL STRODE MODEL T

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS CLOWN CLUB
O’BRIEN CLAN

AMVETS AUX POST 6

NAVY MOTHERS

ORDER OF THE PURPLE HEART
DOLAN CLAN

REESE-SHAFFREY CLANS

CHARLES STIEB FIRETRUCK

R.A. PENROD-USNR

KEENOY CLAN

DOUGHERTY CLAN

CRONIIN FAMILY

HOUNDS OF CUCHULAINN
McNAMARA CLAN



66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,

O’SPEIS FAMILY

BRADY BUNCH

HORSELESS CARRIAGE CLUB
McLAUGHLIN CLAN

CHARLES STANLEY FIRETRUCK
ST. LOUIS PATRIOT BUS

ST. LOUIS DRAG BOAT
McGINNIS CLAN

BANANA BIKE BRIGADE



